TECHNICAL
TRAINING DAY

21 November 2024 | Stafford
e —

Most if not all local roads authorities have declared a climate emergenc

) | ey BOOK NOW
and need to act fast to demonstrate they are implementing carbon reduction
and sustainability plans for their highway asset management operations.

Join us for this asset management technical training day to see how you
can significantly reduce your carbon emissions and improve your financial
and practical efficiencies.

The Road Surface Treatments Association is providing this training free of
charge to all local and national roads authorities delegates. Refreshments

and lunch are also included.

. . . : . RSTA CPD
Please note this event is in person attendance only, there is no virtual option TRAINING COURSES

and it will not be recorded as the association recognises the importance Al A POREED 5
of good quality face to face training to ensure delegates get the most from

the day and can network with other authorities and the supply chain. ’{CI HT
K INSTITUTE OF

HIGHWAY

EVENT SPONSOR |HE ENGINEERS

RMSy

LOW CARBON SOLUTIONS

RSTA, its objectives,

str initiatives and training.*’ ~ ke S 2 rSta-Uk.Org



https://www.rsta-uk.org/decarbonisation_road_treatments

08:30
09:30

09.35

09.55

10.15

10:35

10.55

11:18

11:35
11.55

12:15

12.35

12.55
14:10

14:30

14.50

15.10
15.30

15.50

16.10

16:30

Coffee, Registration and Exhibition

Chair's Welcome
Mike Hansford, RSTA

Keynote Speaker
Anthony Davies, National Highways

Whole Lifecycle Cost and Carbon Planning for Sustainability
Mike Hansford, RSTA

Asset Management in Staffordshire
Daniel Vale, Staffordshire County Council

Patching Systems
Jamie Cochran, Archway Roadmaster, and Aidan Conway, Thermal Road Repairs

Surface Dressing
Dave Rigby, Road Maintenance Services Ltd

Insitu Road Recycling
Hayden Davie, Stabilised Pavements Ltd

Refreshments, Networking and Exhibition

Crack and Joint Repair Systems
Jonathan Till, GCP Applied Technologies

Retexturing
lan Chattington, Power Plane

Lifecycle Modelling
Leonardo Rodrigues, XAIS-PTS

Lunch, Exhibition and Networking

Reducing the Carbon Footprint in lronwork
Paul Thompson, Wrekin

Asphalt Preservation and Rejuvenation
Phil Eadon, ASI Solutions, and Will Lewis, Roadtechs

IHE Membership and Professional Registration
Jobert Fermilan, IHE

Refreshments, Exhibition and Networking

Geosynthetics
Craig Andrews, Foster Contracting Ltd

Microsurfacing
Emma Pye, Pye Management

Chair's Feedback and Closing Remarks
Mike Hansford, RSTA

Close

BOOK NOW

EVENT SPONSOR

RMSy

LOW CARBON SOLUTIONS



https://www.rsta-uk.org/decarbonisation_road_treatments

