## TECHNICAL TRAINING DAY

21 November 2024 | Stafford

# ASSET MANAGEMENT

**FREE** TO ATTEND

Decarbonisation of road surfacing as part of whole carbon lifecycle planning is now the number one priority for local and national roads authorities and the supply chain.

Most if not all local roads authorities have declared a climate emergency and need to act fast to demonstrate they are implementing carbon reduction and sustainability plans for their highway asset management operations.

Join us for this asset management technical training day to see how you can significantly reduce your carbon emissions and improve your financial and practical efficiencies.

The Road Surface Treatments Association is providing this training free of charge to all local and national roads authorities delegates. Refreshments and lunch are also included.

Please note this event is in person attendance only, there is no virtual option and it will not be recorded as the association recognises the importance of good quality face to face training to ensure delegates get the most from the day and can network with other authorities and the supply chain. **BOOK NOW** 

CLICK HERE TO RESERVE YOUR PLACE







EVENT SPONSOR



Visit us online for further information on the RSTA, its objectives, membership and programme of industry initiatives and training.

### rsta-uk.org

#### Agenda

08:30	Coffee, Registration and Exhibition
09:30	Chair's Welcome Mike Hansford, RSTA
09.35	Keynote Speaker Anthony Davies, National Highways
09.55	Whole Lifecycle Cost and Carbon Planning for Sustainability Mike Hansford, RSTA
10.15	Asset Management in Staffordshire Daniel Vale, Staffordshire County Council
10:35	Patching Systems Jamie Cochran, Archway Roadmaster, and Aidan Conway, Thermal Road Repairs
10.55	Surface Dressing Dave Rigby, Road Maintenance Services Ltd
11:15	Insitu Road Recycling Hayden Davie, Stabilised Pavements Ltd
11:35	Refreshments, Networking and Exhibition
11.55	Crack and Joint Repair Systems Jonathan Till, GCP Applied Technologies
12:15	Retexturing Ian Chattington, Power Plane
12.35	Lifecycle Modelling Leonardo Rodrigues, XAIS-PTS
12.55	Lunch, Exhibition and Networking
14:10	Reducing the Carbon Footprint in Ironwork <b>Paul Thompson, Wrekin</b>
14:30	Asphalt Preservation and Rejuvenation Phil Eadon, ASI Solutions, and Will Lewis, Roadtechs
14.50	IHE Membership and Professional Registration Jobert Fermilan, IHE
15.10	Refreshments, Exhibition and Networking
15.30	Geosynthetics Craig Andrews, Foster Contracting Ltd
15.50	Microsurfacing Emma Pye, Pye Management
16.10	Chair's Feedback and Closing Remarks Mike Hansford, RSTA
16:30	Close



**BOOK NOW** 



EVENT SPONSOR





## rsta-uk.org